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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 8 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
15/08/2019 - 11:04 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 47.98 102
2. HARAQIA, Ari 09 STEP PR 52.85 76
3. DESKU, Dielli 11 STEP PR 58.18 57
4. ZEKA, Jon 09 SHNP 1:01.30 48
5. RUHANI, Bledon 11 SHKZ PR 1:06.05 39
6. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 1:14.33 27

E

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 39.21 187
2. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 39.73 179
3. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 41.19 161
4. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 46.03 115
5. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 52.14 79
6. HACIFAZLIOGLU, Timur 08 STEP PR 52.65 77
7. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER PR 52.91 76
8. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 56.65 62
9. BEGAJ, Eltin 07 BESA MA 1:01.32 48

D

1. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 31.50 361
2. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 33.18 308
3. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 33.97 287
4. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 34.13 283
5. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 36.70 228
6. JASHARI, Taulant 05 STEP PR 37.54 213
7. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT MT 38.05 204
8. ZEKA, Drin 05 SHNP 43.62 135
9. LATIFI, Engjull 05 STEP PR 44.61 127

10. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 46.19 114
11. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 46.51 112
12. AHMETI, Artin 05 STEP PR 47.80 103
13. BUZHALA, Albatrit 05 BESA MA 52.27 79

C

1. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 30.95 380
2. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 31.48 361
3. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 31.87 348
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 32.05 342
5. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 36.74 227
6. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 36.78 226
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 36.82 226
8. DUSHI, Denis 03 STEP PR 39.35 185
9. SMAJL, Elt 03 SHKZ PR 39.48 183

10. BISLIMI, Zani 04 STEP PR 43.26 139
DSQ BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 8, Men, 50m Butterfly

B

1. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 28.50 487
2. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 28.72 476
3. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TER PR 29.62 434
4. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 29.84 424
5. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 32.66 323
6. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILI FK 34.20 282

Open

1. VELIU, Mertion 99 TER PR 28.45 490
2. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 28.50 487
3. VISHI, Dardan 02 TER PR 28.72 476
4. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 TER PR 29.62 434
5. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 29.84 424
6. HALIMI, Fatlum 94 ZEN PR 30.69 390
7. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 30.95 380
8. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SHKZ PR 31.48 361
9. DESKU, Sidrit 05 STEP PR 31.50 361

10. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SHKZ PR 31.87 348
11. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP PR 32.05 342
12. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 32.66 323
13. DUSHI, Dorant 00 TER PR 33.06 312
14. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 33.18 308
15. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 33.97 287
16. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP PR 34.13 283
17. RUSHITI, Muhamed 02 ILI FK 34.20 282
18. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP PR 36.70 228
19. BEGAJ, Altin 04 BESA MA 36.74 227
20. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 36.78 226
21. IMERI, Klevis 04 STEP PR 36.82 226
22. JASHARI, Taulant 05 STEP PR 37.54 213
23. BASHOTA, Muhamed 05 MIT MT 38.05 204
24. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 39.21 187
25. DUSHI, Denis 03 STEP PR 39.35 185
26. SMAJL, Elt 03 SHKZ PR 39.48 183
27. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP PR 39.73 179
28. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 41.19 161
29. BISLIMI, Zani 04 STEP PR 43.26 139
30. ZEKA, Drin 05 SHNP 43.62 135
31. LATIFI, Engjull 05 STEP PR 44.61 127
32. BUDIMA, Arion 08 STEP PR 46.03 115
33. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 46.19 114
34. MIFTARI, Yll 06 NEMO PR 46.51 112
35. AHMETI, Artin 05 STEP PR 47.80 103
36. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 47.98 102
37. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 52.14 79
38. BUZHALA, Albatrit 05 BESA MA 52.27 79
39. HACIFAZLIOGLU, Timur 08 STEP PR 52.65 77
40. HARAQIA, Ari 09 STEP PR 52.85 76
41. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER PR 52.91 76
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 8, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 56.65 62
43. DESKU, Dielli 11 STEP PR 58.18 57
44. ZEKA, Jon 09 SHNP 1:01.30 48
45. BEGAJ, Eltin 07 BESA MA 1:01.32 48
46. RUHANI, Bledon 11 SHKZ PR 1:06.05 39
47. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 1:14.33 27

DSQ BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR

EXH TELAKU, Alush 02 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.00 514


